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Game Results

World Mixed Doubles Curling Championship 2023WMDCC 2023

Round Robin Session 2

Gangneung, Korea Gangneung Curling Centre

Group B - Sheet E

Extra EndsSheet Game Team LSFE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1 7USA - United States 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 1
1 6SWE - Sweden 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 0*

All
Shot Success

USA - United States    Game All
Shot Success

SWE - Sweden    Game
F THIESSE Cory  82  82%% F WESTMAN Therese  76  76%%
M DROPKIN Korey  91  91%% M AHLBERG Robin  90  90%%

Team Total  88  88%% Team Total  85  85%%

69.7cm

DROPKIN Korey 4.5cm

65.2cmTHIESSE Cory

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 13 seconds

52.8cm

AHLBERG Robin 25.2cm

27.6cmWESTMAN Therese

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 33 seconds

(after extra end)0 minutes 49 seconds

Time-out: End 8 - USA stone 4

Power Play: End 7

(after extra end)0 minutes 56 seconds

Time-out: End 8 - SWE stone 4; End 9 - SWE stone 5

Power Play: End 6

Shot Success Analysis

USA - United States Game SWE - Sweden Game
F THIESSE Cory

 82

13  85
4  75
17Total

5

3

8

1

 90
 67

 81
100

8 9 81  83

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

F WESTMAN Therese

 76

11  91
6  50
17Total

2

3

9

3

100
 33

 89
 67

5 12 60  83

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

M DROPKIN Korey

 91

16  94
11  86
27Total

8

6

8

5

100
 83

 88
 90

14 13 93  88

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

M AHLBERG Robin

 90

21  87
6 100
27Total

2

2

19

4

100
100

 86
100

4 23100  88

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

 88

29  90
15  83
44

Team

Total

13  96
9  78

16  84
6  92
2222  89  86

%%%
% %%

%%%

Draws
Take-outs

 85

32  88
12  75
44

Team

Total

4 100
5  60

28  87
7  86
359  78  86

%%%
% %%

%%%

Draws
Take-outs

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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