

Gangneung Curling Centre



Round Robin Session 2 Group B - Sheet E

Game Results

Sheet	Game	Team	LSFE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	E	xtra	End	ls	Total
_	1	USA - United States		2	1	0	0	1	0	2	0	1				7
	1	SWE - Sweden	*	0	0	2	1	0	2	0	1	0				6

1164	United States	Shot Su	Shot Success					
USF	A - United States	Game	All					
F	THIESSE Cory	82%	82%					
М	DROPKIN Korey	91%	91%					
	Team Total	88%	88%					

SWE - Sweden		Shot Success				
SVV	E - Sweden	Game	All			
F	WESTMAN Therese	76%	76%			
М	AHLBERG Robin	90%	90%			
	Team Total	85 %	85%			

Last Stone Draw		Distance	Last	Stone Draw	Distance		
O	DROPKIN Korey	4.5cm	Ō	AHLBERG Robin	25.2cm		
Q	THIESSE Cory	65.2cm	Q	WESTMAN Therese	27.6cm		
Total		69.7cm	Total		52.8cm		

Time remaining: 0 minutes 13 seconds

0 minutes 49 seconds (after extra end)

Time-out: End 8 - USA stone 4

Power Play: End 7

Time remaining: 1 minute 33 seconds

0 minutes 56 seconds (after extra end)

Time-out: End 8 - SWE stone 4; End 9 - SWE stone 5

Power Play: End 6

Shot Success Analysis

USA - United States			U		Q	G	ame
F THIESSE Cory	Draws	5	90%	8	81%	13	85%
	Take-outs	3	67%	1	100%	4	75%
	Total	8	81%	9	83%	17	82%
M DROPKIN Korey	Draws	8	100%	8	88%	16	94%
	Take-outs	6	83%	5	90%	11	86%
	Total	14	93%	13	88%	27	91%
Team	Draws	13	96%	16	84%	29	90%
	Take-outs	9	78%	6	92%	15	83%
	Total	22	89%	22	86%	44	88%

SWE - Sweden		C	Q	Game
F WESTMAN Therese	Draws	2 100%	9 89%	11 91%
	Take-outs	3 33%	3 67%	6 50 %
	Total	5 60%	12 83%	17 76%
M AHLBERG Robin	Draws	2 100%	19 86%	21 87%
	Take-outs	2 100%	4 100%	6 100 %
	Total	4 100%	23 88%	27 90 %
Team	Draws	4 100%	28 87%	32 88 %
	Take-outs	5 60%	7 86%	12 75%
	Total	9 78%	35 86%	44 85 %

Team members are identified as follows:

F = Female, **M** = Male

Legend:

Power Play LSFE(*) Last Stone First End $^{\circ}$ Clockwise Counter-clockwise

